General information about company

Scrip code 513117

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE991A01020

Name of the company

Amforge Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r\)Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent!ty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Catogo No. of Partly z\llgrcosf Total nos. os/hirfet}:)(t);?l:f E:)Sfa class of securities (IX)
Category | of o Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares sl‘;ares (calcuiated
sory sharcholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights .
08} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an (IIT) ;hellge(slv) }s]h?;es Receipts (7\,()11’2;1) 1957) (VI As a | (g oo | Class % of
e (\e/) R % of (A+B+C2) |y v e eg:y‘ Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7 8184974 8184974 | 56.89 8184974 8184974 |56.89
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 16629 6202238 6202238 [ 43.11 6202238 6202238 [43.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16636 14387212 14387212 | 100 14387212 14387212 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zzres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P fl ged or
- ; ; otherwise
Caregory | S5 IS | Ousanding | comersion of shares (XD | encumbereq | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XTIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . . held in
I) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . . " Sa sa | dematerialized
() securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A*B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) ®)
Promoter
(A) f;‘mmoter 56.89 8184974
Group
ublic .
B Publi 43.11 5783622
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13968596




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(z)i.reosf ;[l?;?isos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(l:)eipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D) (V) (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X ey Total Voting
(\%] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | § 2764849 2764849 | 19.22 2764849 2764849 | 19.22
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 5420125 5420125 |37.67 5420125 5420125 |37.67
(specify)
(S:‘;’(']T)Otal 7 8184974 8184974 |[56.89 8184974 8184974 |[56.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 8184974 8184974 |[56.89 8184974 8184974 |[56.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+HA)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 3840 3840 0.03 3840 3840 0.03
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 90 90 0 90 90 0
Banks
(2 Insurance 1 23949 23949 |0.17 23949 23949 |0.17
Companies
Sub-Total 10 27879 27879 0.19 27879 27879 0.19
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 16015 5048865 5048865 | 35.09 5048865 5048865 | 35.09
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 266776 266776 1.85 266776 266776 1.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 602 858718 858718 | 5.97 858718 858718 | 5.97
(specify)
(S];‘;'}T)"ta' 16619 6174359 6174359 |42.92 6174359 6174359 |42.92
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 16629 6202238 6202238 |43.11 6202238 6202238 |43.11
B)(2)HB)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 16636 14387212 14387212 | 100 14387212 14387212 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 16636 14387212 14387212 | 100 14387212 14387212 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
of of sh Locked in | Pledged or
No. No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (XTI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X — sa Sa [ dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
sccuritics Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.22 2764849
(d) 37.67 5420125
(Slu)b‘T‘”al (A) 56.89 8184974
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.89 8184974
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.03 200
() 0 65
(g) 0.17 23949
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 24214
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 35.09 4679535
(a(ii)) 1.85 266776
(c) 597 813097
(S;')b'T"tal B) 2.9 5759408
Total Public
Sharcholding
43.11 5783622
B)=(B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13968596
)Tma] (ATBHC 100 13968596




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RESHMA
YOGIRAJ MAKAR

NUTAN
LAMBA

RADHIKA
GIRISH KAPUR

YOGIRAJ JAICHAND
MAKAR (HUF)

PUNEET
MAKAR

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPMO117C

AAAPL9242R

AFFPK5696G

AAAHYO0138B

AADPM7427]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51096

62078

62796

75660

2513219

2764849

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

51096

62078

62796

75660

2513219

2764849

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.43

0.44

0.53

17.47

19.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

51096

62078

62796

75660

2513219

2764849

Class eg:y

Total

51096

62078

62796

75660

2513219

2764849

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.43

0.44

0.53

17.47

19.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIyH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.43

0.44

0.53

17.47

19.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

51096

form (XIV)

62078

62796

75660

2513219

2764849

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the NAINESH TRADING AND VINIYOG INVESTMENT AND TRADING CO.
Shareholders (I) CONSULTANCY LLP PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AAIFN9354L AAACV2785N Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) ! 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2680245 2739880 5420125
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |2680245 2739880 5420125
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.63 19.04 37.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2680245 2739880 5420125

Class eg:y

Total 2680245 2739880 5420125

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 18.63 19.04 37.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.63 19.04 37.67

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 2680245 2739880 5420125
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providimg PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) MANAV HARESH LAKHANI Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPL2774N Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 160316 160316
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = IV)+ | 160316 160316
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, Lu L1
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 160316 160316

Class eg:y

Total 160316 160316

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 111 111

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.11 1.11
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 160316 160316

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian (NRT)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

307

163

121

602

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4413

5200

82037

251622

515446

858718

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4413

5200

82037

251622

515446

858718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4413

5200

82037

251622

515446

858718

Class eg:y

Total

4413

5200

82037

251622

515446

858718

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.04

0.57

1.75

3.58

597

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.57

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4413

5200

49380

251302

502802

813097

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




