General information about company							
Scrip code	513117						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE991A01020						
Name of the company	Amforge Industries Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up equ (III) shares	up equity	paid-up equity				No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
,	(II)		held (IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8184974			8184974	56.89	8184974		8184974	56.89	
(B)	Public	16629	6202238			6202238	43.11	6202238		6202238	43.11	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	16636	14387212			14387212	100	14387212		14387212	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	shareholder Outstandi	gory Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.89					8184974		
(B)	Public				43.11					5783622		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					13968596		

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2764849			2764849	19.22	2764849		2764849	19.22
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	5420125			5420125	37.67	5420125		5420125	37.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	8184974			8184974	56.89	8184974		8184974	56.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	8184974			8184974	56.89	8184974		8184974	56.89
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	!				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	3840			3840	0.03	3840		3840	0.03
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	90			90	0	90		90	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	23949			23949	0.17	23949		23949	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		10	27879			27879	0.19	27879		27879	0.19
(3)	Non-institutions										•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16015	5048865			5048865	35.09	5048865		5048865	35.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	266776			266776	1.85	266776		266776	1.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	602	858718			858718	5.97	858718		858718	5.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16619	6174359			6174359	42.92	6174359		6174359	42.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16629	6202238			6202238	43.11	6202238		6202238	43.11
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		16636	14387212			14387212	100	14387212		14387212	100
Total (A+B+C)		16636	14387212			14387212	100	14387212		14387212	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				19.22					2764849
(d)				37.67					5420125
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.89					8184974
(2)	Foreign			,					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.89					8184974
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.03					200
(f)				0					65
(g)				0.17					23949
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.19					24214
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				!			!
(a(i))				35.09					4679535
(a(ii))				1.85					266776
(e)				5.97					813097
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.92					5759408
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.11					5783622
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13968596
Total (A+B+C				100					13968596

	<u> </u>	1	s/Hindu undivid	-	1	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RESHMA YOGIRAJ MAKAR	NUTAN LAMBA	RADHIKA GIRISH KAPUR	YOGIRAJ JAICHAND MAKAR (HUF)	PUNEET MAKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPM0117C	AAAPL9242R	AFFPK5696G	AAAHY0138B	AADPM7427J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51096	62078	62796	75660	2513219	2764849
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51096	62078	62796	75660	2513219	2764849
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.43	0.44	0.53	17.47	19.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (D	ζ)			
Class eg:X	51096	62078	62796	75660	2513219	2764849
Class eg:y						
Total	51096	62078	62796	75660	2513219	2764849
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	0.43	0.44	0.53	17.47	19.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.43	0.44	0.53	17.47	19.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		,			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51096	62078	62796	75660	2513219	2764849
Reason for not pro	ridina DAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAINESH TRADING AND CONSULTANCY LLP	VINIYOG INVESTMENT AND TRADING CO. PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAIFN9354L	AAACV2785N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2680245	2739880	5420125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2680245	2739880	5420125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.63	19.04	37.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	2680245	2739880	5420125
Class eg:y			
Total	2680245	2739880	5420125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.63	19.04	37.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.63	19.04	37.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	III)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2680245	2739880	5420125						
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANAV HARESH LAKHANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPL2774N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160316	160316
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160316	160316
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	160316	160316
Class eg:y		
Total	160316	160316
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160316	160316
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (specify)			
0 111	Ι.	1.				ı
Searial No.	Classica Mambana	2 Toursto	Non Booldont Indian (NRI)	4 HUF	5 Padias Composits	
Category / More	Clearing Members	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		Bodies Corporate	
than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	307	163	121	602
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4413	5200	82037	251622	515446	858718
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4413	5200	82037	251622	515446	858718
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.57	1.75	3.58	5.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4413	5200	82037	251622	515446	858718
Class eg:y						
Total	4413	5200	82037	251622	515446	858718
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.04	0.57	1.75	3.58	5.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.57	1.75	3.58	5.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4413	5200	49380	251302	502802	813097
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

			l	
Reason for not				
providing PAN				